U
ltr
aL
in
x
66
B
lo

UltraLinx Series
66 Block Protection
Contact an Authorized Distributor for Pricing www.itwlinx.com 33
Applications:
• Telephone
Systems
• Fax
Machines
• Cameras
• Access
Controls
• Alarms
Ordering Information
ITW Linx
Part Number Description
UP3P-27 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 27V)
UP3P-39 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 39V)
UP3P-75 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 75V)
UP3P-100 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 100V)
UP3P-235 UL Secondary listed with 160mA PTC for voice/fax/modem lines (clamping 235V)
UP3P—VOICE / HIGH-SPEED DATA 66 BLOCK, UL SECONDARY SURGE PROTECTORS
Features
• Dual Indicator Lights—Protection OK
and Ground Connection OK